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Start at Coutry Waffle 0 ft 0 seconds

Get on Northfront Rd and ride west 3 ft 184° true 0 seconds 3 ft 0 seconds

Turn left onto N Vasco Rd 79 ft 275° true 1 minutes 82 ft 1 minutes

Arrive at S Vasco Rd and Tesla Rd 3.3 mi 0° true 6 minutes 3.3 mi 6 minutes

Turn left onto Tesla Rd 0 ft 0° true 6 minutes 3.3 mi 6 minutes

Arrive at 32308 S Corral Hollow Rd 16.5 mi 90° true 19 minutes 19.8 mi 25 minutes

Get on S Corral Hollow Rd and ride east 0 ft 270° true 19 minutes 19.8 mi 25 minutes

Arrive at United Appliance Repair 4.5 mi 90° true 6 minutes 24.3 mi 30 minutes

Get on S Corral Hollow Rd and ride north 12 ft 270° true 6 minutes 24.3 mi 30 minutes

Turn left onto W Valpico Rd 94 ft 0° true 1 minutes 24.3 mi 30 minutes

Turn left onto W Schulte Rd 1.9 mi 0° true 4 minutes 26.2 mi 34 minutes

Arrive at 14045 W Schulte Rd 0.4 mi 185° true 2 minutes 26.5 mi 36 minutes

Get on W Schulte Rd and ride west 6 ft 5° true 6 minutes 26.5 mi 36 minutes

Turn left onto Mountain House Pky 2.7 mi 271° true 7 minutes 29.3 mi 42 minutes

Arrive at Cross Rd and Patterson Pass Rd 8.6 mi 0° true 14 minutes 37.9 mi 56 minutes

Turn right onto S Vasco Rd 3.5 mi 265° true 26 minutes 41.4 mi 1 hour(s), 1 minutes

Arrive at Starbucks Rest Stop 1.7 mi 273° true 3 minutes 43.1 mi 1 hour(s), 4 minutes

Get on N Vasco Rd and ride north 2 ft 93° true 9 minutes 43.1 mi 1 hour(s), 4 minutes

Turn left onto Crestmont Ave 0.1 mi 2° true 1 minutes 43.2 mi 1 hour(s), 4 minutes

Arrive at N Vasco Rd and Dalton Ave1 0.5 mi 0° true 2 minutes 43.7 mi 1 hour(s), 6 minutes

Get on Crestmont Ave and ride west 35 ft 180° true 3 minutes 43.7 mi 1 hour(s), 6 minutes

Turn right onto Broadmoor St 99 ft 270° true 1 minutes 43.7 mi 1 hour(s), 6 minutes

Turn left onto Dalton Ave 0.5 mi 0° true 2 minutes 44.2 mi 1 hour(s), 8 minutes

Turn right onto Dagnino Rd 1.0 mi 271° true 3 minutes 45.2 mi 1 hour(s), 10 minutes

Turn left onto May School Rd 0.5 mi 0° true 2 minutes 45.7 mi 1 hour(s), 11 minutes

Turn right onto N Livermore Ave 1.3 mi 269° true 3 minutes 46.9 mi 1 hour(s), 13 minutes

Arrive at Highland Rd and Manning Rd 2.4 mi 0° true 4 minutes 49.3 mi 1 hour(s), 17 minutes

Turn right onto Highland Rd 0 ft 0° true 11 minutes 49.3 mi 1 hour(s), 17 minutes

Turn right onto Camino Tassajara 4.7 mi 288° tr… 8 minutes 54.0 mi 1 hour(s), 24 minutes

Arrive at 3403 Camino Tassajara 4.5 mi 270° true 6 minutes 58.6 mi 1 hour(s), 30 minutes

Get on Camino Tassajara and ride west 0 ft 90° true 14 minutes 58.6 mi 1 hour(s), 30 minutes
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Turn left onto Crow Canyon Rd 96 ft 280° true 1 minutes 58.6 mi 1 hour(s), 30 minutes

Arrive at Crow Canyon Rd and Dougherty Rd 0.8 mi 0° true 2 minutes 59.4 mi 1 hour(s), 32 minutes

Turn left onto Dougherty Rd 0 ft 0° true 2 minutes 59.4 mi 1 hour(s), 32 minutes

Arrive at Dougherty Rd and Bollinger Canyon Rd 1.1 mi 0° true 2 minutes 60.5 mi 1 hour(s), 34 minutes

Turn right onto Bollinger Canyon Rd 0 ft 0° true 2 minutes 60.5 mi 1 hour(s), 34 minutes

Arrive at Bollinger Canyon Rd and Norris Canyon Rd 3.6 mi 0° true 7 minutes 64.1 mi 1 hour(s), 40 minutes

Turn left onto Crow Canyon Rd 1.0 mi 311° true 8 minutes 65.1 mi 1 hour(s), 42 minutes

Arrive at 4492 Crow Canyon Rd 7.2 mi 238° true 10 minutes 72.3 mi 1 hour(s), 51 minutes

Get on Crow Canyon Rd and ride southwest 0 ft 58° true 12 minutes 72.3 mi 1 hour(s), 51 minutes

Turn right onto Castro Valley Blvd 514 ft 214° true 1 minutes 72.4 mi 1 hour(s), 51 minutes

Arrive at Castro Valley Blvd and Ramp 0.5 mi 0° true 1 minutes 72.9 mi 1 hour(s), 52 minutes

Turn left onto I-580 W ramp 0 ft 0° true 2 minutes 72.9 mi 1 hour(s), 52 minutes

Keep right onto I-580 towards Oakland/San Francisco 1.6 mi 268° tr… 2 minutes 74.5 mi 1 hour(s), 54 minutes

Take exit 29 to the right onto Golf Links Rd towards 98th Avenue 5.5 mi 342° true 5 minutes 80.1 mi 1 hour(s), 59 minutes

Keep right onto Golf Links Rd 0.2 mi 28° true 1 minutes 80.2 mi 1 hour(s), 59 minutes

Arrive at Golf Links Rd and Ramp 0 ft 0° true 1 minutes 80.2 mi 1 hour(s), 59 minutes

Turn right onto Golf Links Rd 0 ft 0° true 7 minutes 80.2 mi 1 hour(s), 59 minutes

Keep left onto Grass Valley Rd 1.8 mi 126° true 4 minutes 82.0 mi 2 hour(s), 2 minutes

Keep left onto Skyline Blvd 0.4 mi 50° true 1 minutes 82.4 mi 2 hour(s), 3 minutes

Arrive at Grass Valley Rd and Skyline Blvd and Road 0 ft 0° true 82.4 mi 2 hour(s), 3 minutes

Bear left onto Skyline Blvd 0 ft 0° true 5 minutes 82.4 mi 2 hour(s), 3 minutes

Arrive at Interior Innovations 4.6 mi 21° true 7 minutes 87.1 mi 2 hour(s), 10 minutes

Turn right onto Redwood Rd 12 ft 0° true 7 minutes 87.1 mi 2 hour(s), 10 minutes

Arrive at Redwood Rd and Pinehurst Rd1 2.4 mi 0° true 5 minutes 89.5 mi 2 hour(s), 15 minutes

Turn left onto Pinehurst Rd 0 ft 0° true 5 minutes 89.5 mi 2 hour(s), 15 minutes

Turn left onto Pinehurst Rd 0.7 mi 112° true 2 minutes 90.2 mi 2 hour(s), 16 minutes

Arrive at Pinehurst Rd1 4.4 mi 122° true 11 minutes 94.6 mi 2 hour(s), 26 minutes

Get on Pinehurst Rd and ride northwest 0 ft 302° true 12 minutes 94.6 mi 2 hour(s), 26 minutes

Turn left onto Pinehurst Rd 0.3 mi 294° true 1 minutes 94.9 mi 2 hour(s), 27 minutes

Arrive at Skyline Blvd and Pinehurst Rd and Manzanita Dr 1.3 mi 0° true 4 minutes 96.2 mi 2 hour(s), 30 minutes

Turn left onto Skyline Blvd 0 ft 0° true 5 minutes 96.2 mi 2 hour(s), 30 minutes
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Turn right onto Shepherd Canyon Rd 63 ft 186° true 1 minutes 96.2 mi 2 hour(s), 31 minutes

Turn left onto Shepherd Canyon Rd 0.2 mi 272° true 1 minutes 96.4 mi 2 hour(s), 32 minutes

Turn right onto Mountain Blvd 1.8 mi 269° true 4 minutes 98.2 mi 2 hour(s), 35 minutes

Turn right onto La Salle Ave 0.1 mi 327° true 1 minutes 98.3 mi 2 hour(s), 36 minutes

Arrive at Crogan's Montclair Restaurant 27 ft 328° true 1 minutes 98.3 mi 2 hour(s), 36 minutes


